5  59.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO)  59070 61099090 PCS  6.00  750.48 62.54

12
 6  64.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO)  64075 61099090 PCS  6.00  814.08 67.84

12
 7  69.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO)  69081 61099090 PCS  6.00  877.68 73.14

12
 8  95.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO)   95112 61099090 PCS  6.00  1208.40 100.70

7960.00

Total : 
RS. SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

189.52

189.52

96.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.